
3.32
2.85

2.83

3.34

2.72

2.77

2.91

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’ O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 

 O3B
 O2B

 O1B
 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  MG  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

Leu 482(A)

Glu 501(A)

His 111(B)

Leu 353(B)

Thr 373(B)

His 531(B)

Atp 601(B) Leu 379(B)

Lys 377(B)

Gly 376(B)

Ser 498(A)

 MG 602(B)

Ser 378(B)

Gly 500(A)

Gly 374(B)


